General Description
The MAX8569A/MAX8569B low-quiescent-current
boost regulators provide up to 200mA at output volt-
ages up to 5.5V from a 1.5V to 5.5V input source. The
built-in synchronous rectifier allows for over 90% effi-
ciency while achieving small size and low cost by elimi-
nating the need for an external Schottky diode.
The MAX8569A provides an adjustable output while the

+ DENOTES LEAD-FREE PACKAGING
Pin Configurations
Ordering Information
19-3671; Rev 0; 5/05
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX8569AEUT-T* -40°C to +85°C
6 SOT23-6
(U6FH-6)
MAX8569AETT+ -40°C to +85°C
6 TDFN 3mm x 3mm
(T633-1)
MAX8569BEUT-T* -40°C to +85°C
6 SOT23-6
(U6FH-6)
MAX8569BETT+ -40°C to +85°C
6 TDFN 3mm x 3mm
(T633-1)
MAX8569BETT30+ -40°C to +85°C
6 TDFN 3mm x 3mm
(T633-1)
Selector Guide appears at end of data sheet.
MAX8569B
RST
OUT
2V
INPUT
3.3V, 200mA
OUTPUT
POWER-ON
RESET
LX
OFF
ON
SHDN
BATT
GND
Typical Operating Circuit
Medical Diagnostic
Equipment
Digital Cameras
PDAs and Smartphones
Cordless Phones
Battery Backup
PC Cards
Local 3.3V or 5V Supply
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
+Denotes lead-free packaging.
查询MAX8569A供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
M